Sect Descript CPMS	ect: Antioch Road District - 2012 ion: 12-01104-05-GM ion: West Beach Grove Road Recor Pin: B-10536 ate: 3/20/2012	Summary of Bids Received	ł			
<b>Bidder</b> Peter Baker & Son Company Payne & Dolan, Inc. Curran Contracting Company J. A. Johnson Paving Company Engineer's Estimate	Address 1349 Rockland Road 28327 W. Route 173 286 Memorial Court 1025 E. Addison Court	<b>City, State, Zip</b> Lake Bluff, IL 60044 Antioch, IL 60002 Crystal Lake, IL 60014 Arlington Heights, IL 60005	<b>Bond</b> Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond	<b>Bid Price</b> \$188,970.34 \$213,872.25 \$241,621.85 \$243,948.83 \$268,462.25		\$ Over/Under Eng Estimate -\$79,491.9 -\$54,590.0 -\$26,840.4 -\$24,513.4
Design Finance Construction	IDOT(2) Bid Tab File Project File	Contract Bidder Resident Eng. Request By Mail	A	/IGB then Plan Racl dministrative Assis /Igr Capital Prograr	stant	

LakeCounty Division of Transportation														
	Return Bid Tabulation													
Project: Antioch Road District - 2012														
	Section: 12-01104-05-GM													
	Description: West Beach Grove Road Reconstruction													
	<b>CPMS Pin:</b> B-10536													
	Let Date: 3/20/2012													
Item No	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate Curran Contracting Company		J. A. Johnson Pa	ving Company	Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company			
	Tuy couc	Description	Quantity	ome	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price Extnd. Price		Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	1,419.0	GALLON	\$2.50	\$3,547.50	\$2.60	\$3,689.40	\$0.01	\$14.19	\$0.05	\$70.95	\$2.29	\$3,249.51
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	14.0	TON	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$0.01	\$0.14	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$1.00	\$14.00
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 19.0, N50	1,967.0	TON	\$60.00	\$118,020.00	\$58.85	\$115,757.95	\$60.00	\$118,020.00	\$56.70	\$111,528.90	\$48.10	\$94,612.70
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	1,321.0	TON	\$75.00	\$99,075.00	\$71.10	\$93,923.10	\$70.00	\$92,470.00	\$62.50	\$82,562.50	\$54.30	\$71,730.30
5	70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	500.0	FOOT	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.28	\$140.00	\$0.25	\$125.00
6	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	14,293.0	SQ YD	\$2.75	\$39,305.75	\$1.80	\$25,727.40	\$1.50	\$21,439.50	\$1.30	\$18,580.90	\$1.31	\$18,723.83
7	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,010.00	\$2,010.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$515.00	\$515.00
	Bid Total					\$268,462.25		\$241,621.85		\$243,948.83		\$213,872.25		\$188,970.34

貒	LakeCc Division of	Dunty Transportation											
	Return Bid Details												
	Project: Antioch Road District - 2012												
	Section: 12-01104-05-GM												
	Description: West Beach Grove Road Reconstruction												
	CPMS Pin: B-10536												
	Let Date:	3/20/2012											
						Eng Est	imate						
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Qı	uantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price			
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)		1,419.0	GALLON	\$2.50	\$3,547.50	\$0.01	\$2.60	\$1.24			
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)		14.0	TON	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.75			
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, 19.0, N50	IL-	1,967.0	TON	\$60.00	\$118,020.00	\$48.10	\$60.00	\$55.91			
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50		1,321.0	TON	\$75.00	\$99,075.00	\$54.30	\$71.10	\$64.48			
5	70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING		500.0	FOOT	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.39			
6	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	14	4,293.0	SQ YD	\$2.75	\$39,305.75	\$1.30	\$1.80	\$1.48			
7	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)		1.0	L SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$515.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,875.00			
		Bid T	Total				\$268,462.25						